
Tournament Name:ITF Asia 14&U Development Championships - (West & Central Asia)-2
Week Of: Monday 20 Jan, 2025
OOP Date: Saturday 18 Jan, 2025

 #  Center Court  Court 1  Court 2  Court 3  Court 4  Court 5

1

Starting at: 09:00 AM
BS14 Position 1-32

Mutaz AL (OMA)
Vs

Rayan KAWAR (JOR)

Starting at: 09:00 AM
GS14 Position 1-32

Talya AL (OMA)
Vs

Jana HAKEEM (KSA)

Starting at: 09:00 AM
BS14 Position 1-32

F AL-MUTAWA (KUW)
Vs

E ALGAFLI (KSA)

Starting at: 09:00 AM
GS14 Position 1-32

Layal BASEL (BRN)
Vs

Bana HASAN (JOR)

Starting at: 09:00 AM
BS14 Position 1-32

Mohamed AL (UAE)
Vs

M SAMARA (QAT)

Vs

2

Followed by
BS14 Position 1-32

A ALKHAYYAT (BRN)
Vs

Azzan AL (OMA)

Followed by
BS14 Position 1-32

A ALNEAMA (QAT)
Vs

Ali AL-ALI (UAE)

Followed by
BS14 Position 1-32

A SAROUJI (KSA)
Vs

S ALSABAH (KUW)

Followed by
BS14 Position 1-32

A ALTHARRAH (YEM)
Vs

A ALTALEB (IRQ)

Followed by
BS14 Position 1-32

O ISTANBULI (JOR)
Vs

S NEGMATOV (TJK)

Vs

3

After Rest, Not Before: 11:30 AM
GD14 R16

Salma AL (OMA)
Jana HAKEEM (KSA)

Vs
S ALMEADADI (QAT)

D AL-THANI (QAT)

After Rest, Not Before: 11:30 AM
GS14 Position 1-32

H ALMAJALI (JOR)
Vs

J SALMEAN (KUW)

After Rest, Not Before: 11:30 AM
GD14 R16

S GAZIEVA (TJK)
Y KURBANOVA (TJK)

Vs
M ALABBASI (BRN)
Layal BASEL (BRN)

Vs Vs Vs

4

Not Before: 15:30 PM
BD14 R16

Mutaz AL (OMA)
Azzan AL (OMA)

Vs
S NEGMATOV (TJK)

A VOSITOV (TJK)

Not Before: 15:30 PM
BD14 R16

S ALSABAH (KUW)
F AL-MUTAWA (KUW)

Vs
M ALAWADHI (YEM)

A ALTHARRAH (YEM)

Not Before: 15:30 PM
BD14 R16

A ALNEAMA (QAT)
M SAMARA (QAT)

Vs
O ISTANBULI (JOR)

Rayan KAWAR (JOR)

Not Before: 15:30 PM
BD14 R16

Mohamed AL (UAE)
Mohamed AL (UAE)

Vs
G GHOSTINE (LBN)
E CHRABIEH (LBN)

Not Before: 15:30 PM
BD14 R16

N MOHAMED (BRN)
A ALKHAYYAT (BRN)

Vs
A ALTALEB (IRQ)
H GHRIARI (IRQ)

Vs

5 Vs Vs Vs Vs Vs Vs

6 Vs Vs Vs Vs Vs Vs
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Tournament Name:ITF Asia 14&U Development Championships - (West & Central Asia)-2
Week Of: Monday 20 Jan, 2025
OOP Date: Saturday 18 Jan, 2025

 #  Court 6

1

Starting at: 09:00 AM
BS14 Position 1-32

A VOSITOV (TJK)
Vs

N MOHAMED (BRN)

2

Followed by
BS14 Position 1-32

E CHRABIEH (LBN)
Vs

M ALAWADHI (YEM)

3 Vs

4 Vs

5 Vs

6 Vs
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